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Furniture Fittings » Tambour door systems » Vetro Line

Article
16-351021

16-351021-002

16-351021-003

16-351025

16-351025-002

16-351025-003

16-351022

16-351022-002

16-351022-003

16-351026

16-351026-002

16-351026-003

16-700939/002

16-700929/002

16-700939/001

16-700929/001

16-705141/006

16-705145/006

16-705148/006

16-702835/001

16-702845/001

16-702845/002

16-702835/002

Name

Glass tambour door VETRO LINE 16mm

Glass tambour door VETRO LINE 16mm

Glass tambour door VETRO LINE 16mm

Glass tambour door VETRO LINE 16mm

Glass tambour door VETRO LINE 16mm

Glass tambour door VETRO LINE 16mm

Glass tambour door VETRO LINE 19mm

Glass tambour door VETRO LINE 19mm

Glass tambour door VETRO LINE 19mm

Glass tambour door VETRO LINE 19mm

Glass tambour door VETRO LINE 19mm

Glass tambour door VETRO LINE 19mm

Tracks VETRO LINE 19mm

Tracks VETRO LINE 19mm

Tracks VETRO LINE 19mm

Tracks VETRO LINE 19mm

Tracks VETRO LINE 19mm

Tracks VETRO LINE 16mm

Tracks VETRO LINE 16mm

Tracks VETRO LINE 16mm

Tracks VETRO LINE 16mm

Tracks VETRO LINE 16mm

Tracks VETRO LINE 16mm

_ - This article is available upon order only.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
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kom
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kom

kom
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kom

kom

kom

kom

kom

kom

kom

kom

kom

kom

kom

Color

transparent/matt
black
white
transparent/matt
black
white
transparent/matt
black
white
transparent/matt
black
white
aluminium
aluminium
brushed stainless steel
brushed stainless steel
black
black
black
brushed stainless steel
brushed stainless steel
aluminium

aluminium

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Height, mm

1500.0

1500.0

1500.0

1500.0

1500.0

1500.0

1500.0

1500.0

1500.0

1500.0

1500.0

1500.0

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500.0

1500.0

1500.0

1500

1500

1500

1500

Material thickness, mm

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

Width, mm

600.0

600.0

600.0

900.0

900.0

900.0

600.0

600.0

600.0

900.0

900.0

900.0

600

900

600

900

600.0

600.0

900.0

600

900

900

600

Price EUR per unit

552.69
552.69
552.69
601.9
632
632
549.44
549.44
549.44
632
842.65
632
74.6
78.6
79.5
83.91
117.41
106.5
114.87
68.46
72.9
65.37

61.74
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